.- SERVICING OF DOMESTIC DEBT

SERVICING OF DOMESTIC DEBT

APPROPRIATIONS

. ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012, for SERVICING OF DOMESTIC

Charged Rs

714,671,295,000

Il FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this appropriation will be accounted for on behalf

DEBT.
of the

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION

011 Executive and Legislative Organs,Financial
and Fiscal Affairs,External Affairs
Total
OBJECT CLASSIFICATION

AO07 Interest Payment

Total

2010-2011
Budget
Estimate
Rs

621,759,230,000

2010-2011
Revised
Estimate
Rs

653,628,295,000

MINISTRY OF FINANCE, REVENUE AND PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT( FINANCE DIVISION).

2011-2012
Budget
Estimate
Rs

714,671,295,000

621,759,230,000

653,628,295,000

714,671,295,000

621,759,230,000

653,628,295,000

714,671,295,000

621,759,230,000

653,628,295,000

714,671,295,000




