. - SERVICING OF DOMESTIC DEBT

APPROPRIATIONS

SERVICING OF DOMESTIC DEBT (FC24S09)

ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012, for **SERVICING OF DOMESTIC** DEBT.

Charged Rs 714,671,295,000

II.	FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this appropriation will be accounted for on behalf			
of the	MINISTRY OF FINANCE, REVENUE AND PLA	NNING AND DEVEL	OPMENT(FINANCE	E DIVISION).
		2010-2011 Budget Estimate Rs	2010-2011 Revised Estimate Rs	2011-2012 Budget Estimate Rs
	FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION			
011	Executive and Legislative Organs, Financial and Fiscal Affairs, External Affairs	621,759,230,000	653,628,295,000	714,671,295,000
	Total	621,759,230,000	653,628,295,000	714,671,295,000
	OBJECT CLASSIFICATION			
A07	Interest Payment	621,759,230,000	653,628,295,000	714,671,295,000
	Total	621,759,230,000	653,628,295,000	714,671,295,000